
 

 

PORTSDOWN PRIMARY SCHOOL AND EARLY YEARS 

FULL GOVERNING BOARD 

MEETING DATES - 2023/2024 

 
Meeting Date of Meeting Date of Agenda Date for Papers 

Full Governing Board Friday 29th September 2023 at 7:45am 11th September 2023 22nd September 2023 

Full Governing Board Friday 20th October 2023 at 7:45am 6th October 2023 13th October 2023 

Full Governing Board - Budget Revision Friday 24th November 2023 at 7:45am 10th November 2023 17th November 2023 
Full Governing Board Friday 15th December 2023 at 7:45am – Provisional 1st December 2023 8th December 2023 

Full Governing Board Friday 19th January 2024 at 7:45am 5th January 2024 12th January 2024 

Full Governing Board Friday 23rd February 2024 at 7:45am 2nd February 2024 9th / 19th February 2024 

Full Governing Board - SFVS Friday 22nd March 2024 at 7:45am 8th March 2024 15th March 2024 

Full Governing Board Friday 26th April 2024 at 7:45am – Provisional 25th March 2024 19th April 2024 

Full Governing Board - Budget Friday 24th May 2024 at 7:45am 10th May 2024 17th May 2024 

Full Governing Board Friday 21st June 2024 at 7:45am 7th June 2024 14th June 2024 

Full Governing Board Friday 19th July 2024 at 7:45am 5th July 2024 12th July 2024 
 


